300EM_Cylinder 05/19 page 1 of 2
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
Ordering Guide example: 300EMDWL32TRF120BRPPCB
Prefix Model
D
Mounting
W
Trims Lamp Voltage Finish Options
300EM  Emergency
cylinder
300EMR Remote
emergency
cylinder
D  Enclosed
downlight
W  Wall
Mount
L  Obscuring lens
LL  Egg crate louvers and
obscuring lens
Note:  Luminaires cannot
be field modified to change
optics or lamp types.
32TRF
42TRF
120
277
BRP Bronze Paint
BLP Black Paint
WP White Paint
NP  Natural
Aluminum Paint
BGP  Beige Paint
VP  Verde Green
Paint
OC  Optional Color
Paint
Specify RAL
designation
ex: OC-RAL7024.
SC  Special Color
Paint
Specify. Must supply
color chip.
PCB Button Type
Photocontrol
WS   Wall Mounted J-Box
for Surface Conduit
EMR Luminaires Only:
B84CG Bodine Emergency
Battery Pack
Note:  Emergency Battery Packs